
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Juniori  28.05.2022 9:30

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hletko Martin
 

Slávia Trenčín o.z. 
589230
2,00

554
4,30

x
 

619
2,00

612
3,20

-
 

619
2,00 m/s

1
04

Šutý Štefan
 

Slávia Trenčín o.z. 
599243
2,40

614
4,20

570
3,00

567
2,60

609
3,10

-
 

614
4,20 m/s

2
04

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

Majstrovstvá ZsAZ jednotlivcov st. žiactva, dorastu, juniorov, dospelých
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